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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140140 56 42 65 53 5 53 21 2
58 100 56 100 93 94 943 18 2

4.80


25

69

CHRIS
GOWER
ESS

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 28 58 96 76 87 36 2021 1
41 81 100 41 94 14415 1

2.00




23

28

LIAM
MAUGHAN
BUC

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 45 40 44 43 45 55 58 56 56 563 30
43 59 59 60 55 58 81 54 32 321 25




18

22

BRADLEY
HALLS
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 60 26 41 54 89 29 40 10 13027
61 45 41 83 25 45 79 58 24 4027


15

41

GLENN
PRITCHARD
BUC

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 43 100 60 60 100 38 40 401 22 2
59 45 51 60 45 45 45 111 40 401 25 1

3.11


21

32

LIAM
HILL
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 40 85 28 100 54 96 13 5524 1
45 39 100 32 80 35 44 91 3524 1

2.00




19

00

JOSH
ADAMS
BUC

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 59 80 26 58 38 100 1003 21 2
45 59 100100 59 78 50 6 2 0 0 233 2
40 41 140 45 125 78 16 16 163 24 2

7.05




19

24

JACK
DILWORTH
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

25 135 21 60 58 58 14418 1
85 41 41 45 42 36 41 84 40 0 14 32 322 35
58 43 41 41 30 85 60 14321

1.35


16

43

DANIEL
LOCKE
BUC

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 125100 39 57 60 60 2021 2
100 81 55 60 43 60 102 1023 21 2
140 60 66 100135 1353 15 3

8.02


26

02

JAMIE
PEETOOM
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 60 45 41 140 90 20 20 202 23 1
40 99 140 58 46 58 6018 1
41 134 85 66 27 14815 1

4.14




23

13

HENRY
REDDIN
BUC

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100100100 41 55 45 46 0 0 1427 3
41 45 31 13 85 45 41 30 121 4927 1

4.21




17

39

JOE
RUSSELL
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Essex U18 - Jamie Peetoom 26.02 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 45 60 28 42 85 81 63 12 122 26
100 58 87 26 100 83 31 0 0 16 161 28 2

2.00


18

56

SAM
DRAPER
BUC

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 Sets

0
 OP:  Buckinghamshire U18 - Jack Vincent 24.44 * 
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

24 60 60 81 38 28 66 60 68 0 0 16 161 34
59 81 43 45 125 60 48 40 403 24 1

1.25


17

28

HARRY
COVE
ESS

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 45 40 40 22 34 26 10 21 60 44 64 1436
26 92 43 45 15 33 36 21121




13

63

JAMES
MOORE
BUC

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

54 57 41 80 100 39 40 54 36 361 25 1
45 45 60 55 41 32 55 100 44 0 22 2 21 34 1

2.00




16

98

JACK
COPPING
ESS

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 61 34 70 60 30 29 42 13024
26 30 33 37 30 40 30 20 37 41 99 42 3636


13

93

LIAM
EARWICKER
BUC

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 41 47 60 64 24415
45 100 3 26 41 45 85 55 61 4027 1

1.00


17

10

ROBIN
TIDD
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
5
X

6 7
X

8
X

9 Sets
7

 OP:  Essex U18 - Jamie Peetoom 26.02 * 

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

93 134 84 138 24 28 281 16 2
85 58 93 45 60 44 96 0 20 201 25

2.72




24

44

JACK
VINCENT
BUC

RUNNING SCORE
5 6

X
7 8 9

X
Sets

2
 OP:  Buckinghamshire U18 - Jack Vincent 24.44 * 
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Essex U18
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS
Chris Gower W 2 0 25.69 4.80 1002 39 2 2 0 4+0
Bradley Halls W 2 0 18.22 0.00 1002 55 0 0 0 0+0
Liam Hill W 2 0 21.32 3.11 1002 47 3 0 0 3+0
Jack Dilworth W 2 1 19.24 7.05 1501 78 4 2 0 6+0
Jamie Peetoom W 2 1 26.02 8.02 1483 57 6 1 0 7+0
Joe Russell L 0 2 17.39 4.21 939 54 4 0 0 4+0
Harry Cove W 2 0 17.28 1.25 1002 58 1 0 0 1+0
Jack Copping W 2 0 16.98 2.00 1002 59 2 0 0 2+0
Robin Tidd L 0 2 17.10 1.00 718 42 1 0 0 1+0
TOTALS W 14 6 19.74 - 9651 489 23 5 0 28+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Buckinghamshire U18
Liam Maughan L 0 2 23.28 2.00 838 36 2 0 0 2+0
Glenn Pritchard L 0 2 15.41 0.00 832 54 0 0 0 0+0
Josh Adams L 0 2 19.00 2.00 912 48 2 0 0 2+0
Daniel Locke L 1 2 16.43 1.35 1216 74 1 0 0 1+0
Henry Reddin L 1 2 23.13 4.14 1295 56 1 2 0 3+0
Sam Draper W 2 0 18.56 2.00 1002 54 2 0 0 2+0
James Moore L 0 2 13.63 0.00 777 57 0 0 0 0+0
Liam Earwicker L 0 2 13.93 0.00 836 60 0 0 0 0+0
Jack Vincent W 2 0 24.44 2.72 1002 41 2 0 0 2+0
TOTALS L 6 14 18.15 - 8710 480 10 2 0 12+0
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